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Energy Master Assessment Fee Structure 

 

Initial Application & Assessment Fee 

Accreditation Type Fees  
(excludes GST) 

Auditor $1,250 

Compressed Air Specialist $750 

Commercial Building Specialist (includes online exam fee) $750 

Commercial Lighting Specialist $750 

Commercial HVAC Specialist $750 

Fans Specialist $750 

Industrial Energy Systems Optimisation Specialist (Online exam then 
assessment following training) 

$750 

Process Heat Specialist $750 

Pumps Specialist $750 

Refrigeration Specialist $750 

Continuous Commissioning Specialist (must complete training course) 
Discount for CEP Members $630 

$700 

 

Annual Registration Maintenance Fee 

This fee covers the cost of CEP administering and maintaining Energy Master accreditation and is payable 
on each anniversary of your accreditation. 

Accreditation Type Fees  
(excludes GST) 

Annual Register Maintenance Fee - Non-CEP Member’s $235 
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Five Yearly Reaccreditation Fee 

Five-yearly reaccreditation ensures that all Energy Master have kept up to date with the knowledge and 
skills required for accreditation.   

Accreditation Type Fees  
(excludes GST) 

Auditor $750 

Compressed Air Specialist $500 

Commercial Building Specialist $500 

Commercial Lighting Specialist $500 

Commercial HVAC Specialist $500 

Fans Specialist $500 

Industrial Energy Systems Optimisation Specialist $500 

Process Heat Specialist $500 

Pumps Specialist $500 

Continuous Commissioning Specialist $250 

Other Fees 

Accreditation Type Fees  
(excludes GST) 

Commercial Building Specialist - Online exam Re-sit Fee $100 

Energy Master – Application re-evaluation within two months of initial 
application if the same case is re-submitted (in the event of your application 
not passing). 

$300 

Energy Master – Application re-evaluation within two months of initial 
application if a new case is submitted (in the event of your application not 
passing). 

Please refer 
to the Initial 

Application & 
Assessment 
Fee table for 

pricing 

Additional time taken to assess due to insufficient information (applied under 
certain circumstances only). 

$100/hour 

NB: All prices are current at time of publication; however pricing may be subject to change and are stated in 

NSD. 


